CQr Technical Data
Available Width Cable Entries
Height Depth (mm) 600mm 800mm 600mm W 800mm W
12 RU
800 •
2
2
1000 • 4

liability for any errors. *Recommended maximum cable saturation.
600 WIDE 800 WIDE
ORDERING GUIDE
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS - TOP OF CABINET
CABLE BAFFLE CAPACITY
1200 deep 1200 deep1000 deep 1000 deep800 deep 800 deep
Cable entry points with cable baffles Dedicated power entry points - 25mm (optional)
For more solutions phone 1300 Enclosures (1300 362 567) or visit brenclosures.com.au
Market leading, high
capacity secure
cable entry.
STATIC
1400kg
SEISMIC
750kgM
at
t
B
la
ck
• 2mm fully welded frame.
• Vented top panel.
• 2 x PDU trays.
• 4 x adjustable numbered mounting rails.
• 4 x levelling feet.
• All racks complete with maximum cable entries.
• Cable entries feature cable tie off points and removable cover.
• Baffle entries compliant to copper and fibre bend radius requirements.
Optional Accessories:
• Extended panels for increased cable capacity.
• High efficiency cooling system.
• Baying kit with segregation panel and cable access between racks.
• SCEC approved accessories.
IEC 60297
Standards
Compliant
EIA-310-D
Standards
Compliant
Unrivalled 1400kg
distributed load
capacity.
For more solutions phone 1300 Enclosures (1300 362 567) or visit brenclosures.com.au
B&R KNOWS DEFENCE & SECURITY
Defence Projects Featuring the CQr
• Air 5431 Phase 2 & 3 - Defence Air Traffic Management and
Control System Facilities:
○ RAAF Base Amberley (QLD)
○ Army Aviation Centre Oakey (QLD)
○ RAAF Base Pearce (WA)
• Air 5349 Phase 3 (Growler)
• Battlefield Airlifter Phase 2, C & D
• 23rd Squadron RAAF Base Amberley
• Jindalee Operational Radar Network
• Gallipoli Barracks, QLD
• RAAF Base Williamtown, NSW
Certifications, Accreditations & Partnerships
N Cage
Z6Q79
MIL
STD
In many applications of mesh doors, the pressure loss through
the door is one of the design considerations.
In most situations the air impact velocity on the door won’t be
much over 2.0m/s. As seen in the graph to the right, B&Rs
SCEC approved 40% mesh doors will have a negligible
pressure drop at these velocities.
Most computer room air conditioners generate more than 20Pa